
LMASD Music Department Calendar of Events
LMASD  MUSIC EVENTS - 2024-2025

As of Sept 17, 2024  -  Subject to change - 

Date Day Time Event Location
August 5-8 Mon-Thurs TBD LMHS Marching Band Camp LMHS
August 10 Saturday 1:30-8:00 PM Show Choir Camp LMHS
August 11 Sunday 1:30-8:00 PM Show Choir Camp LMHS
August 18 Sunday 1:30-8:00 PM Show Choir Camp LMHS
September 11 Wednesday 5:00 PM Capitol Conference Music Teacher Meeting Madison
September 17 Tuesday 6:30 PM LM Music Parents' Organization General Meeting HS
September 20 Friday 6:30 am - 3:00 pm SING OUT - Tenor/Bass Fesitval (7-12th singers) UW Milwaukee
September 29 Sunday 6:00 PM Tri-M Music Honor Induction Ceremony LMHS Auditorium
October 11 Friday 4 PM & 6:30 PM Homecoming - Pep Band parade, rally & half-time LMHS
October 19 Saturday 11AM - 5 PM HS Band field trip to WSMA State Marching Band Championship UW Whitewater
October 21 Monday 7:00 PM LMHS Orchestra Concert LMHS Auditorium
October 23-26 WMEA Music Convention Madison
November 8 & 9 Fri & Sat 7:00 PM LMHS Musical LMHS Auditorium
November 10 Sunday 1:30 PM LMHS Musical LMHS Auditorium
Novenber 11 Monday Veteran's Day 
November 18 Monday afternoon/early evening concert Capitol Conference MS Honor Choir Lake Mills HS
November 21 Thursday day/evening concert Capitol Conference HS Honor Band Columbus Moved from 10-11-24
November 23-24 Sat-Sun 8:00 AM Senior Music Student Arts Experience Weekend Milwaukee
December 6 Friday 5:30 PM (tentative) Tree Lighting Ceremony - Show Choir Commons Park
December 7 Saturday 9:00 AM LM Winter Market (Show Choir + instrumental performers) LMMS Cafeteria
December 5 Thursday 5:45 PM 5th Grade Band/Choir/Orchestra Concert LMMS Gym
December 5 Thursday 6:30 PM 6th Grade Band/Choir/Orchestra Concert LMMS Gym
December 5 Thursday 7:15 PM 7th & 8th Grade Band/Choir/Orchestra Concert LMMS Gym
December 10 Tuesday 6:00 PM 3rd & 4th Grade Winter Concert LMES Gym
December 12 Thursday 7:00 PM HS Choir Concert LMHS Auditorium
December 17 Tuesday 7:00 PM HS Band Concert w/ Pop Strings and Jazz Band LMHS Auditorium
January 10-11 Fri & Sat WCDA All State Choirs Appleton
February 17 Monday 5:30 PM HS  Solo & Ensemble Showcase (potential) TBD
February 18 Tuesday 6:00 PM MS Solo & Ensemble Recital MS Library
February 22 Saturday 8 AM-4 PM District Solo & Ensemble Lakeside
March 18 Tuesday 7:00 PM Combined HS Band/Choir/Orchestra Concert HS Gym
April 9 Wednesday Daytime Large Group Instrumental Festival New Glarus HS
April 12 Saturday 10AM-4:00 PM MATTRESS SALE - LM Music Parents' Organization MS Cafeteria
April 16 Wednesday Daytime Large Group Choir Festival Marshall HS
April 22 Tuesday 6:00 PM K-2 Spring Concert LMES Gym
April 26 Saturday 8 AM-4 PM State Solo & Ensemble UW Whitewater
May 1 Thursday 5:30-8:00 PM 5th-8th Choir/ Orchestra Concert LMHS Auditorium
May 5 Monday 7:00 PM HS Orch Concert LMHS Auditorium
May 8 Thursday 6:30 PM 5-12 Band Concert LMHS Gym
May 11 Sunday 4:00 PM HS Choir Concert (Mother's Day Concert) LMHS Auditorium
May 14 Wednesday 5:00 PM Capitol Conference Music Meeting Madison
May 16 Friday Day Show Choir Community Tour Various locations
May 17 Saturday 7:00 PM Show Choir Showcase (dress rehearsal 11:30-4:30) LMHS Auditorium
May 19 & 20 Mon & Tues 3:00-8:30 PM 2025-26 Show Choir Auditions (8-11 grade) scheduled times LMHS Auditorium
May 21 Wednesday 9:00 AM Band/Choir/Orch. 5 Recruiting Concert for 4th gr LMES Gym
May 22 Thursday 6:00 PM 4th Grade String Recruiting Night LMES Cafeteria
May 28/29 Wed/Thurs After School 4th Grade Band Recruiting Nights LMES Music Room
May 26 Monday 10:00 AM Memorial Day Ceremony (7/8 & HS Bands & Select HS Singers) Commons Park
June 1 Sunday 1:00 PM Graduation (HS Band - Senior Singers) LMHS
June 28 Saturday 9:00 AM Town and Country Day Parade - HS/8th Band LMHS

Elementary Events
Middle School  Events
MS & HS Combined Events
High School Events


